copied, reproduced or modified in whole or in part
CCOPYRIGHT      2022
CONSTRUCTION NOTES :
1.  TOPS MADE FROM 304 GRADE, 1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
2.  SPACER MADE FROM 30mm STAINLESS STEEL SQ TUBE.
3.   INTERNAL ICE WELL DIMENSIONS 300X300X202H.
SCALE : 1:8
change specification and design without notice.

 1
86
SIDE ELEVATION
A3@1:10
SBM-CS-7-0950
COCKTAIL STATION
MOBILE BAR MODULES
SBM-M
SBM-M-6-1500
NOTE:
     1. 700mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.
NOTE:
     1. 600mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.
SBM-M-7-1500
Product Code Dimensions (mm)
SBM-M-6-1200 1200x600x900/1100
SBM-M-6-1500 1500x600x900/1100
SBM-M-6-1800 1800x600x900/1100
SBM-M-7-1200 1200x600x900/1100
SBM-M-7-1500 1500x600x900/1100
SBM-M-7-1800 1800x600x900/1100
SPECIFICATION
Tops   - High quality 304 grade stainless steel.
  - 1.2mm gauge, no. 4 Finnish.
Core   - 3mm zincalume.